LPLME REPORTS 1/5/2024 & 1/9/

2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

MILACA HOL 1305 100
LITTLE FALLS BF 1385 100
SWANVILLE HOL 1215 100
EAGLE BEND HOL 1095 98
MILACA HOL 1470 97
NEW LONDON HOL 1760 94.5
MILACA HOL 2010 93.5
MILACA HOL 1360 93
SWANVILLE HOL 2050 92.5
CLARISSA JER 1175 92.5
CLARISSA JER 1175 92.5
BROWERVILLE BF 1090 91.5
MILACA HOL 1405 90
BARNUM BF 1390 90
NEW LONDON HOL 1765 89.5
WEST UNION BF 1165 89
SEBEKA XBRED 905 88.5
CUSHING HOL 1515 88
MILACA RWHOL 1665 88
MILACA HOL 1405 88
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1480 87.5
RICHMOND HOL 1840 87
NEW LONDON HOL 1195 87
NEW LONDON HOL 1480 87
NEW LONDON HOL 1795 86.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1590 86
MILACA HOL 1280 86
BROWERVILLE HOL 1560 86
SWANVILLE HOL 1685 85
SWANVILLE HOL 1705 85
NEW LONDON HOL 1410 85
EAGLE BEND BF 1215 85
BURTRUM HOL 1805 85
MILACA HOL 1255 84.5
SEBEKA XBRED 940 84
WEST UNION HOL 855 84
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1475 84
LAKE PARK HOL 1490 84
RANDALL JER 1225 83.5
BELGRADE JER 1350 83.5
NEW LONDON HOL 1675 83.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1325 83

SEBEKA HOL 1385 83



WADENA
WADENA
PERHAM
MILACA

NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON
LITTLE FALLS
PERHAM
SEBEKA

SAUK CENTER
LAKE PARK
SEBEKA
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
LAKE PARK
CALLAWAY
LITTLE FALLS
RICHMOND
PERHAM

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
LAKE PARK
LITTLE FALLS
NEW LONDON
PERHAM
SEBEKA
CUSHING
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON
BELGRADE
LITTLE FALLS
PERHAM

NEW LONDON
EAGLE BEND
CALLAWAY
WADENA
CALLAWAY
SEBEKA
PERHAM
PERHAM
OSAKIS
SEBEKA

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL

1450
1300
1235
1120
1195
1040
1350
1335

920
1595
1160
1285
1440
1160
1215
1395
1495
1150
1255
1615
1520
1295
1305
1320
1335
1715
1460
1090
1135
1140
1140
1095
1470

960

930
1350
1245
1040
1325
1370
1330
1215
1060
1430
1135
1410

965

83
83
82
82
82
82
81.5
81.5
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79.5
79.5
79
79
79
79
79
79
78.5
78
78
77.5
77
77
76
75.5
75.5
75.5
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74.5
74
74
73.75
73.5
73



LAKE PARK
MILACA
LAKE PARK
LITTLE FALLS
ALBANY
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
FOLEY
LITTLE FALLS

SLAUGHTER BULLS

ROYALTON

FAT CATTLE
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
FOLEY
BELGRADE
BOWLUS
PRINCETON
BELGRADE
FOLEY
BOWLUS
SAUK CENTER
LITCHFIELD
SAUK CENTER
LITCHFIELD
BOWLUS
WEST UNION
GREY EAGLE
CALLAWAY
LITCHFIELD
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS

HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
JER
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL

BRN SW

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
HOL
BF
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
JER

1260
1295
1195

975

905

855
1305
1420
1315
1015
1260

1820

1440
1490
1420
1395
1415
1340
1615
1100
1425
1395
1465
1080
1800
1685
1380
1385
1495
1360
1040
1105

72.5
72
72

71.5

70.5

70.5
70
70
70
70
70

108

168
167.75
164.6
160.5
160.25
159.5
158.25
158
157.5
151
148.75
148
146.5
145
142
142
140.75
140
130.25
130



SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
BELGRADE

FEEDER CATTLE

BARNUM
LITTLE FALLS
STAPLES
STAPLES
BARNUM
BARNUM
LITTLE FALLS
BERTHA
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
BERTHA
AVON
WADENA
BERTHA
ANNANDALE
BELGRADE
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
AVON

LONG PRAIRIE
OSAKIS
LITTLE FALLS
BERTHA
OSAKIS
WEST UNION
SAUK CENTER

REPLACEMENTS

RICE
RICE
RICE

HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
JER

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
HOL
XBRED
BF

BF

BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL

HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR

1660
1605
1360
1325
1045

640
285
325
205
480
540
505
705
465
375
515
890
520
425
800
800
1105
1120
1215
1140
1095
1175
1020
505
780
1250
580
1095
1015
865
605

128
126
121
121
119.5

288
260
257.5
243
242.75
240.5
235.5
197
192
190
165
162
156
155
151
145
145
140.25
139.75
134.75
133
133
129.5
127.5
125
125
125
123.5
114
111
102.5

2375
2300
2300



GREY EAGLE
GREY EAGLE
GREY EAGLE
GREY EAGLE
RICE

GREY EAGLE
MELROSE
GLENWOOD
RICE

GREY EAGLE
GREY EAGLE
RICE

RICE
MELROSE
SAUK RAPIDS
SAUK RAPIDS
FRAZEE
BURTRUM
OSAKIS
SAUK CENTER
FRAZEE
WATKINS
STAPLES
FRAZEE
STAPLES
STAPLES
FRAZEE
WATKINS
SAUK CENTER
BERTHA
MILACA
MILACA
MILACA
MILACA
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
FRAZEE
FRAZEE
FRAZEE
GREY EAGLE
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
BOWLUS
BOWLUS
LITTLE FALLS

HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
RW HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL MC
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
BF BRED C
HOL SPR
BF BRED C
BF BRED C
HOL SPR
HOL SPR
HOL MC
BF BRED C
BF BRED C
BF BRED C
BF BRED C
BLK BULL
HOL MC
HOL O/B
HOL O/B
HOL O/B
HOL O/B
HOL O/B
HOL O/B
HOL O/B
HOL O/B
XBRED O/B
BR SW O/B

765
815
620
510

1395
950
860
845
915

2300
2300
2275
2275
2250
2250
2175
2150
2100
2100
2080
2075
2075
1975
1950
1850
1825
1700
1650
1610
1575
1500
1475
1400
1375
1375
1350
1350
1325
1300
1230
1230
1230
1225
1100
158
152.5
147.5
140
135
134
120
112.5
112.5
110



BABY CALVES
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
RANDALL
RANDALL
SEBEKA

LONG PRAIRIE
BRANDON
BROWERVILLE
STAPLES
AVON
BARNUM
SEBEKA
RANDALL
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
RANDALL
SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
STAPLES
SPAPLES
OSAKIS
BRANDON
BELGRADE
LONG PRAIRIE
CUSHING
BRANDON

HOGS

XBRED HC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
BF BC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC
XBRED HC
JERBC
HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HHC

HBC

HBC

450
450
450
450
445
445
445
445
445
445
440
440
420
400
360
360
360
360
350
350
300
260
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
225
200
160
150
150



SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
HILLMAN
HILLMAN

BUCH
BUCH
BUCH
BOAR

290
275
215
295

53
49
40



